Position

Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer-Eh

Correctional Officer

Other Positions Held County

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Department

Sheriff - Bailiffs
Sheriff - Bailiffs
Sheriff - Bailiffs
Sheriff - Bailiffs
Sheriff - Bailiffs
Sheriff - Bailiffs
Sheriff - Bailiffs
Sheriff - Bailiffs
Sheriff - Bailiffs

Total Wages

$57,490
$51,753
$51,661
$50,742
$50,437
$47,862
$45,974
$10,860

$6,395

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,562
$4,570
$4,356
$15,966
$11,978
$19,451
$15,643
$0
$1,858



